
 

 

 

 

Mr. Bryon Mane, Principal  
Mrs. Raven Roberts, Assistant Principal 

 

1009 Blackhawk Drive - University Park, Illinois 60484 
Phone: 708/367-4700  -  Website:  csk.cm201u.org 

 

Dr. Kara Coglianese, Superintendent of  Schools ~ Crete-Monee School District 201-U 

2023 ~ 2024 
Parent and Student  

Calendar 

Coretta Scott King Magnet School  
 

An IB World School  ~  Home of the Eagles!  



 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1                      

  
 

 
 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  

5th Grade Band             

Instrument Assembly 

2 

3 4 

 

 
 
 

 

No School 

5 

.  

6 
 

 
 

 

PTO Meeting - 6 pm 

Staff Lounge 

7 
 

 

8 
 

 

 
 

5th Grade Band            

Instrument Tryouts 

9 

10 11 

 

    

12 

 

 

 

 

13 
 

 

 
Kindergarten—5th Grade 

6:00 pm   

14 

 

 

 

 

15  

5th Grade Band              

Instrument Tryouts 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  

 

 
 

 

School Improvement Day                       

6 

17 18 

 

19 
 

 

 

 

20 

 
 

 

 

21 

 

 

International Day 
of Peace 

22 

 

23 

24 25 
 

 

 

 
Student Council                          

Elections 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

5th Grade Band 

Lessons Begin 
 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  

 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

School Improvement Day 

30 

School  

Spirit  

Day 

September 2023 
Learner Profile: Inquirer 

 Attitudes: Curiosity, Enthusiasm, & Independence 

12:15 pm             

Dismissal  

12:15 pm 

Dismissal 

Curriculum &  

Expectations 

Night 



 

 

October 2023 
Learner Profile: Communicator  

Attitudes: Respect, Confidence, & Creativity 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

       
1 2 

 

 
 

Learner Profile  

Breakfast 9:25 am 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

 
 

 

Fall Picture Day 

6 

School Spirit Day 
———–—————-——————-— 

 

 

7 

8 9 

 
 

 
 

 
Indigenous Peoples’ 

Day 

10 
 

 

 

11 
 

 

 

12 

 

 
 

School Store 

13 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

14 

15 16 
 

17 

 

 

18 

 

19 

. 

 
 

 

  

20 
 

 

 
12:15 pm Dismissal  

School Improvement Day 

21 

22 23 
 

24 

 

25 

 

               

26 

 
 

27 

 

28 

29 30 
 

31 
 

 
 

12:15 pm Dismissal  
School Improvement Day 

    

Progress 

Reports 

Sent 

Home 



 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  
 

 
 

1 
 

 

 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  

Student Council  

Food Drive Begins 

2 3 

 

 

 
 

School Spirit Day 

4 

5 6 
 

 

 

Learner Profile  

Breakfast 9:25 am 

7 
 

 

 

 

8 
 

 

 

 
 

PTO Meeting - 6 pm 

Staff Lounge  

9 

 

10 

 

 

 

 
 

NO School 

11 

12 13 
 

14 

 

15  

Grandparent’s Day 
—————————— 

12:15 pm Dismissal 

Records Day 

End of 1st Trimester  
 

16 

 

 

 
 

Picture Retake Day 
 

 

17 

 

 

 

 

18 

19 20 

 

 
 

In-Person  

Parent-Teacher 

Conferences  

10:30 am - 8:30 pm 

21 

 

 
 

Virtual  

Parent-Teacher 

Conferences  

8:30 am - 12:00 pm 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

26 
 

27 

School Resumes from  

Thanksgiving Break 

28 

 

 

29 

 
 

30 
 

 

 

 

November 2023 
Learner Profile: Principled         

Attitudes: Integrity, Cooperation, & Respect 

 

  - Book Fair Week 

No School  

Thanksgiving Break 

Harvest 

Parties 

Cookie 

Day 

No School No School 



 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 
 

 

School Spirit Day 

2 

3 4 
 

 

 

 
 

Learner Profile  

Breakfast 9:25 am 

5 

 

 

6 

 
 
 

 

Winter Musical 

Kindergarten—2nd Grade 

6:00 pm CMHS 

7 
 

8 
 

 
 

 

12:15 pm Dismissal 
School Improvement Day 

9 

10 11 

 

12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

 

 

School Store 

15 

 

16 

17 18 
 

19 

 

20 

 

21 
 

 

 
 

12:15 pm Dismissal 
School Improvement Day 

22 

 

 

 

Winter Break Begins 

No School 

23 

24 

 

 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 

 

28 

 

29 

 

30 

December 2023 
Learner Profile: Risk-taker 

Attitudes: Confidence, Cooperative, & Independence 

PTO Holiday Fair  

No School  ~  Winter Break 



 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

7 8 

 

 

 
——————————————-——- 

Learner Profile  

Breakfast 9:25 am 

9 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

10 
 

 

 

 

 
 

PTO Meeting - 6 pm 

Staff Lounge  

11 

  

12 
 

 
 

——————–——-—— 

 
 

 

 

School Improvement Day 

13 

14 15 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr.  

Day of Service 
No School 

16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 
 

20 

21 22 

 

23 
 

24 

 

 

 

25 
 

 

26 

 

 

 
12:15 pm Dismissal 

 School Improvement Day 

27 

28 29 
 

 

30 

 

31 

 

 

  

 

 

 

January 2024 
Learner Profile: Balanced 

Attitudes: Commitment & Integrity 

School  

Spirit  

Day 

Progress Reports 

Sent Home 

12:15 pm   

Dismissal 

No School  ~  Winter Break 



 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

   

 

 

 
1 

 

2 

 

 

 
School Spirit Day 

3 

4 5 

 

 

 

 

Learner Profile  

Breakfast 9:25 am 

6 

 

7 
 

—————————- 

 

 

 

 

School Improvement Day 

8 
 

 

 

 

School Store 

9 

 

10 

11 12 

 

13 

 

14 
 

 

 

 

Valentine’s Day Parties  

15 
 

 

16 

 

 

 

 

12:15 pm Dismissal 
 School Improvement Day 

17 

18 19 

 

 

 
 

President’s Day 
No School 

20 
 

21 

 

22 

 

 

 

23 

 

24 

25 26 

 

 

27 

 

28 

 

29 

. 

 

 

 

February 2024 
Learner Profile: Caring 

Attitudes: Empathy, Respect, & Commitment 

12:15 pm  

Dismissal 

th 
Day of School 



 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

  

1 

School Spirit Day 
——————–——-————————— 

Cookie Day 
——————–——-————————— 

12:15 pm Dismissal 

 Records Day 

End of 2nd Trimester 

2 

3 4 

 
 

 
 
 

No School 

5 
 

 
 

 

Learner Profile  

Breakfast 9:25 am 

6 
 
 

 

 

PTO Meeting - 6 pm 

Staff Lounge  

7 
 

 

 

8 
 

9 

10 11 
 

 

 

 
12:15 pm Dismissal 

School Improvement Day 

12 

 

 

 

13 
 

14 
 

 

 
Spring Picture Day 

15 
 

 

 

 
12:15 pm Dismissal  

School Improvement Day 

16 

 

 
District Band             

Festival at CMHS 

3:00 pm 

17 18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

  

21 

 

22 

 

23 

24 

 

 

 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 

 
29 

 

30 

March 2024 
Learner Profile: Knowledgeable 

Attitudes: Creativity, Curiosity, & Enthusiasm 

  - Book Fair Week 

In-Person  

Student-Led  

Parent-Teacher  

Conferences  

5:00 - 8:00 pm 



 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 1 

 

2 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

4 
 

 

5 

 

6 

7 8 
 

 
——————–——-————————— 

Learner Profile  

Breakfast 9:25 am 

9 

 

 

 

 

10 

 

 
Battle of the Books  

5th Grade 5:30 pm 

11 
 

 

 
 

School Store 

12 

 

 

 

 

School Spirit Day 

13 

14 15 

 

 

 

 

 

16 

 

 

17 

 
 

 

Battle of the Books  

3rd & 4th Grades  

5:30 pm 

18 

 

 

 

19 

 

 

 

20 

21 

 

 

 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

 

12:15 pm Dismissal 

School Improvement Day 
———————–————————-——— 

Exhibition 6:00 pm 

25 
 

 

26 

 

 

27 

28 

 

 

29 

 

30 

 

 
 

 
  

 

 

 

 

 

April 2024 
Learner Profile: Open Minded 

Attitudes: Appreciation & Empathy 

No School  ~  Spring Break 

Progress Reports 

Sent Home 



 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  

 

. 1 

Talent Show  

Tryouts 4:00 pm  
——————–—– 

PTO Meeting - 6 pm 

Staff Lounge  
 ——————–—– 

Spring Musical - 6pm 

3rd—5th Grade, CMHS 

2 

. 

 

3 
 

 

 

——–————————–—– 

 

 

 

 

 

School Improvement Day 

4 

5 6 

 

 

 
 

Learner Profile  

Breakfast 9:25 am 

7 

 

 

 

 

8 

 
 

 

 

9 
 

10 
 

11 

 

12 13 

 

14 

 

15 

. 

16 
 

 

17 
 

18 

19 20 

 

 

 

 

21 

 

22 
 

 

 

 
 

Spring Band Concert  

CMHS 7:00 p.m. 

23 
 

24 
 

 
 

 

12:15 pm Dismissal 

 Students and Staff 

25 

26 27 

 

 

 
 

No School 

28 

 

 
 

29 

 

 

30 
 

 

 

31 

 
 

——–———————–———————–—– 
 

Talent Show  

Rehearsal 9:30 am 

 

May 2024 
Learner Profile: Reflective 

Attitudes: Appreciation & Curiosity 

School  

Spirit  

Day 

12:15 pm   

Dismissal 

Cookie 

Day 



 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 3 
 

 

 

 

 

 

——–————————–—– 

 

 

 

 

2:00 pm 

4 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Weather Permitting 

5 
 

 

 

 

 

 

12:15 pm Dismissal 
School Improvement Day 

6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12:15 pm Dismissal  

End of 3rd Trimester 
 with 0 emergency days added 

 

7 

 

 

Emergency Day 

8 

9 10 

 

Emergency Day 

11 

 

Emergency Day 

12 

 

Emergency Day 

13 

 

Emergency Day 

14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 

 

 

 

24 25 26 27 28 29 

 

June 2024 
 

3rd—5th Grade 

Awards  

Assembly  

10 am 


