# Coretta Scott King Magnet School

An IB World School ~ Home of the Eagles!

2023 ~ 2024
Parent and Student
Calendar

Mr. Bryon Mane, Principal Mrs. Raven Roberts, Assistant Principal

> 1009 Blackhawk Drive - University Park, Illinois 60484 Phone: 708/367-4700 - Website: csk.cm201u.org

Dr. Kara Coglianese, Superintendent of Schools ~ Crete-Monee School District 201-U

## September 2023

Learner Profile: Inquirer

Attitudes: Curiosity, Enthusiasm, & Independence

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					School Spirit Day Sth Grade Band Instrument Assembly	2
3	LABOR No School	5	PTO Meeting - 6 pm Staff Lounge	7	5th Grade Band Instrument Tryouts	9
10	11	12	Curriculum & Expectations Night  Kindergarten—5th Grade 6:00 pm	14	5th Grade Band Instrument Tryouts 12:15 pm Dismissal School Improvement Day	6
17	18	19	20	International Day of Peace	22	23
24	Student Council Elections	26	27	28	5th Grade Band Lessons Begin 12:15 pm Dismissal School Improvement Day	30



Learner Profile: Communicator

Attitudes: Respect, Confidence, & Creativity

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	Learner Profile Breakfast 9:25 am	3	4	5 Fall Picture Day	School Spirit Day  Progress Reports Sent Home	7
8	Indigenous Peoples' Day	10	11	School Store	13	14
15	16	17	18		12:15 pm Dismissal School Improvement Day	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	12:15 pm Dismissal School Improvement Day				

#### November 2023

Learner Profile: **Principled**Attitudes: **Integrity, Cooperation, & Respect** 

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			Cookie Day Student Council Food Drive Begins	2	3  **Sola** School Spirit Day	4
5	Learner Profile Breakfast 9:25 am	7	PTO Meeting - 6 pm Staff Lounge	9	VETERANS  ** DAY **  NO School	11
12	13	14	Grandparent's Day  12:15 pm Dismissal Records Day End of 1st Trimester	Picture Retake Day	Harvest Parties	18
	MSC	HOL	ASTIC	- Book Fair W	eek	
19	No School PARENT-TI	No School	22	23	24	25
	In-Person Parent-Teacher Conferences 10:30 am - 8:30 pm	Virtual Parent-Teacher Conferences 8:30 am - 12:00 pm	Tha	No Scho nksgiving		
26	27 School Resumes from Thanksgiving Break	28	29	30		

#### December 2023

Learner Profile: Risk-taker

Attitudes: Confidence, Cooperative, & Independence

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					School Spirit Day	2
3	Learner Profile Breakfast 9:25 am	5	Winter Musical Kindergarten—2nd Grade 6:00 pm CMHS	7	8 12:15 pm Dismissal School Improvement Day	9
10	11	12	13	School Store	15	16
		Pi	ro Holiday	y Fair		
17	18	19	20	12:15 pm Dismissal School Improvement Day	Winter Break Begins No School	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
	]	10 Sch	ool ~ Win	nter Bred	ak	

## January 2024

Learner Profile: **Balanced**Attitudes: **Commitment & Integrity** 

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2	3	4	5	6
	No	School	~ Wint	er Bre	ak	
7	Welcome Back from winter break  Learner Profile Breakfast 9:25 am	9	PTO Meeting - 6 pm Staff Lounge	11	School Spirit Day  12:15 pm Dismissal School Improvement Day	13
14	DAY  Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr.  Day of Service  No School	16	17	18	Progress Reports Sent Home	20
21	22	23	24	25	12:15 pm Dismissal School Improvement Day	27
28	29	30	31			

### February 2024

Learner Profile: Caring
Attitudes: Empathy, Respect, & Commitment

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1	2 School Spirit Day	3
4	Learner Profile Breakfast 9:25 am	6	7 Day of School 12:15 pm Dismissal School Improvement Day	School Store	9	10
11	12	13	Valentine's Day Parties	15	12:15 pm Dismissal School Improvement Day	17
18	President's Day No School	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29		

#### **March 2024**

# Learner Profile: **Knowledgeable**Attitudes: **Creativity, Curiosity, & Enthusiasm**

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					School Spirit Day  Cookie Day  12:15 pm Dismissal Records Day End of 2nd Trimester	2
3	Casimir Pulaski Day No School	Learner Profile Breakfast 9:25 am	PTO Meeting - 6 pm Staff Lounge	7	8	9
10	12:15 pm Dismissal School Improvement Day	12	13	Spring Picture Day	12:15 pm Dismissal School Improvement Day	District Band Festival at CMHS 3:00 pm
17	18	19	20	In-Person Student-Led Parent-Teacher Conferences 5:00 - 8:00 pm	22 NO.GO	23
	M S C H	HOLA	STIC	- Book Fair	Week	
24	25	26	27	28	29 NO School	30

## **April 2024**

Learner Profile: **Open Minded**Attitudes: **Appreciation & Empathy** 

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2	3	4	5	6
		No Scho	pol ~ Spri	ng Break		
7	Nelcome back from Learner Profile Breakfast 9:25 am	9	Battle of the Books 5th Grade 5:30 pm	School Store	12  **Gold** School Spirit Day	13
14	15	16	Battle of the Books 3rd & 4th Grades 5:30 pm	18	19	20
21	22	23	12:15 pm Dismissal School Improvement Day Exhibition 6:00 pm	25	Progress Reports Sent Home	27
28	29	30				

## May 2024

## Learner Profile: **Reflective**Attitudes: **Appreciation & Curiosity**

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			Talent Show Tryouts 4:00 pm PTO Meeting - 6 pm Staff Lounge Spring Musical - 6pm 3rd—5th Grade, CMHS	2 .	School Spirit Day  12:15 pm Dismissal School Improvement Day	4
5	6 Learner Profile Breakfast 9:25 am	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	Spring Band Concert CMHS 7:00 p.m.	23	12:15 pm Dismissal Students and Staff	25
26	Memorial Day No School	28	29	30	Cookie Day  Talent Show Rehearsal 9:30 am	

### **June 2024**

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1
2	3 3rd—5th Grade Awards Assembly 10 am  TALENT SHOW 2:00 pm	4  Weather Permitting	12:15 pm Dismissal School Improvement Day	Last Day Of School 12:15 pm Dismissal End of 3rd Trimester with 0 emergency days added	7 Emergency Day	8
9	10 Emergency Day	11 Emergency Day	12 Emergency Day	13 Emergency Day	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29